11/15
Type JP116VS  Axial Expansion Joint Flanged.
  Now Available With Precision Fit Flexible Lagging Jackets To Suit JP116.
Specification  Axial expansion joint consisting of stainless
steel grade 321 bellows assembly and mating
surfaces (stainless steel wetted parts) fitted
with carbon steel zinc plated van stone swivel
flanges drilled to BS4504 NP16.

(mm)
Force to
Compress
(N/mm)
Effective
Area
(Cm²)
Working
Pressure
@200°C
(bar)
Cold
Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP116VS-32-16 32 +10 -20 115 140 50 18 16 24
JP116VS-40-16 40 +10 -20 120 150 60 23 16 24
JP116VS-50-16 50 +20 -40 190 165 56 37 16 24
JP116VS-65-16 65 +20 -40 195 185 44 58 16 24
JP116VS-80-16 80 +20 -40 190 200 89 79 16 24
JP116VS-100-16 100 +20 -40 200 220 126 128 16 24
JP116VS-125-16 125 +20 -40 210 250 160 183 16 24
JP116VS-150-16 150 +20 -40 245 285 217 268 16 24
JP116VS-200-16 200 +20 -40 245 340 347 437 16 24
JP116VS-250-16 250 +20 -40 235 405 295 705 16 24
JP116VS-300-16 300 +20 -40 235 460 248 984 16 24
Certificate No: 1401322
Lagging - Stourflex are now able to offer a tailor made
flexible lagging jacket to help reduce heat losses on LTHW
systems and heat gains & condensation on CHW systems.